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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 5 21 15 MARTINEZ Brayelin13 30 1 MARRA Ivna

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

18 72 Total Team
5 16 15 MARTINEZ Brayelin
4 7 13 PENA ISABEL Yonkaira
4 12 1 FERSOLA Marianne
3 9 Total Team
2 4 11 RODRIGUEZ Jeoselina
1 2 9 TORIBIO DE LEON Celenia

0 32 Total Team

9 Total Team
30 113 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

36 61 Total Team
10 16 1 MARRA Ivna
7 15 4 ALMEIDA Samara
6 7 5 SILVA Adenizia

10 21 Total Team
3 6 5 SILVA Adenizia
2 3 1 MARRA Ivna
2 4 4 ALMEIDA Samara

10 73 Total Team
4 15 17 COSTA Juliana
2 14 5 SILVA Adenizia
2 6 11 CORREA Ana Beatriz

19 Total Team
75 155 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

MIR • Mirador Santo Domingo 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 FERSOLA Marianne
2 MORENO Erasma
5 CONSTANZO Deborah Angelica
6 CASO SIERRA Carmen RosaL
8 SORIANO OLIVO Pamela Marie
9 TORIBIO DE LEON Celenia

10 RAMIREZ ESPINAL Yeniffer Cristina
11 RODRIGUEZ Jeoselina
12 JACKSON Francia
13 PENA ISABEL Yonkaira Paola
14 MOTA Erika
15 MARTINEZ Brayelin Elizabeth
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
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4
1

2
1

4

4
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Coach:
Assistant:

Wilson SANCHEZ (DOM)
Cristian CRUZ (DOM)

SOO • Sollys Nestle Osasco 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 MARRA Ivna
3 SOUZA Larissa
4 ALMEIDA Samara
5 SILVA Adenizia
7 SOUZA Karine
9 PAPINI Silvana

10 GOSLING Ana Maria
11 CORREA Ana Beatriz
12 SILVA Leia
13 PERIERA Heloiza
17 COSTA Juliana
18 BRAIT CamilaL
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13
2

10
11
2

7

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Luizomar MOURA (BRA)
Jefferson AROSTI (BRA)

Referees: KRAFT Heike (GER) & AL ENZI Abdullah (KUW)

SOO
MIR 0

3 25
9

25
13

25
8

75
30

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:18 0:20 0:20 0:58

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

9 22014.10.2011
Doha
Aspire Ladies Sports Hall

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:04  Total: 1:04
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Club World Championship 2011
Finals  (Places 3-4)


